
2020-2021 HORSE & PONY 
PROJECT COMMITTEE 

DIRECTORY 
 

 

Roles Name Phone Email 

Chair: Chelsea Adair 920-254-6397 chelseakastla@gmail.com  

Chair-Elect: Emma Sanderson 262-573-5622 mandma0215@gmail.com  

Past Chairs: Tracy Harmeyer 
Cheryl Beltran 

920-377-6053 
920-838-4061 

kckennel37@gmail.com 
cherylbeltran7@gmail.com 

Secretary:  Sherry Zittel 920-254-4263 zittelcrew@gmail.com  

Treasurer: Darcie Eggert 920-207-2950 eggert1969@gmail.com  

Treasurer-Elect: Debbie Wallner 920-918-0651 wallnerdebbie@gmail.com  

Ext. Advisor: Sarah Tarjeson O: 920-459-5915 
C: 920-838-0105 

sarah.tarjeson@wisc.edu 

Youth President: Faith Miller  dugmindyfamily@aim.com  

Youth Vice-Pres: Faith Specht  lspecht@wi.rr.com 
faith.specht18@gmail.com  

Youth Secretary: Cady Ninnemann  cnedbud7@gmail.com 

Youth Treasurer: Tara Eggert  taraeggert@icloud.com 

Yth Comm. Adv.: Konnor Koenig 920-782-0393 konnorkoenig11@gmail.com  

Yth Comm Adv: Wendy Krueger 920-838-2589 wendy.krueger74@gmail.com 

Adult Directors: Holly Behnke 920-980-4484 rhbbehnke@gmail.com  

Adult Directors: Dave Boenisch 920-627-4460 dboenisch@att.net  

Adult Directors: Sam Bruggink 920-375-0617 sbruggink16@gmail.com  

Adult Directors: Konnor Koenig 920-782-0393 konnorkoenig11@gmail.com  

Adult Directors: Darren Schultz 920-287-2745 darren.schultz@nemak.com  

Adult Directors: Wendy Krueger 920-838-2589 wendy.krueger74@gmail.com  

Adult Alternate: Dawn Mendez 920-254-8608 dmendez@hsabank.com 
mendezfamily08@yahoo.com  

Youth Director: Shaunna Albrecht  Aalbrecht2918@gmail.com  

Youth Director: Ali Boenisch  dboenisch@att.net  

Youth Director: Emma Pahl  horse28@icloud.com 

Youth Director: Vallery Wallner  wallnerdebbie@gmail.com 

Youth Director: Crystal Shipper  cschipper12@yahoo.com 

Youth Director: Austin Beltran  austinbeltran7@yahoo.com 

Youth Director: Aubrey Arnold  42005aubrey@gmail.com​, 
karnold5321@gmail.com  

Youth Director: Arianna Adair  Arianna15adair@gmail.com  

Youth Alternate: Courtney De Blaey  courtneydeblaey@gmail.com 

Youth Alternate: Mitchell Krueger  mikrueger@gc.plymouth.k12.wi.us  

mailto:42005aubrey@gmail.com
mailto:karnold5321@gmail.com
mailto:Arianna15adair@gmail.com


2020-2021 HORSE & PONY SUBCOMMITTEES 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

2020-2021 HORSE & PONY RESOURCE LEADERS 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Attendance Auction/Dinner Awards/Scholarship: Exceptions 

Chair: Wendy Krueger Chair: Lynn B & Angie A Chair: Wendy Krueger Chair: Chelsea Adair 

Holly Behnke Darcie Eggert Holly Behnke Faith Miller 

Sherry Zittel  Cheryl Beltran Becky Schipper 

  Lynn Boenisch  

  Sharon Feldmann  

Clinics & Clinicians (Ed Arena 
& Clinics) 

Show Committee - All 
shows Premier Exhibitor Social Media 

Chair: Chelsea Adair Chair: Wendy Krueger Wendy Krueger Sherry Zittel 

Wendy Krueger Holly Behnke Holly Behnke Chelsea Adair 

Sherry Zittel Sam Bruggink  Wendy Krueger 

Dawn Mendez 
(Educational/Quiz Bowl 
committee liason)  

Dawn Mendez 
(Educational/Quiz Bowl 
committee liason) 

Dawn Mendez 
(Educational/Quiz Bowl 
committee liason) 

Konnor Koenig    

Debbie Wallner    

Sam Bruggink    

HHG/First Year Education/Quiz Bowl State Expo State Gymkhana 

Chair: Sam Bruggink Chair: Dawn Mendez Debbie Ninneman Cheryl Beltran 

Debbie Wallner   Sherry Zittel 

Konnor Koenig    

Dawn Mendez 
(Educational/Quiz Bowl 
committee liason)   

 
 

Renegades Western Drill 
Team English Drill Team Arena Improvements Youth Advisors 

Darren Schultz Emma Sanderson Chair: Wendy Krueger Konnor Koenig 

Sherry Zittel Darcie Eggert  Wendy Krueger 



2020-2021 HORSE & PONY PROJECT LEADERSHIP 
(NOT CURRENTLY SERVING ON THE COMMITTEE) 

 

 
 

Becky Grinnell (920) 918-3527 blgrinnell@yahoo.com 

Debra Ninnemann (920) 207-0010 djninnx3@gmail.com 

Delda Thiel (920) 892-6766 deldat@gmail.com 

Elizabeth Stokdyk (920) 889-0612 l.stokdyk@yahoo.com 

Kristin Shepherd (920) 207-6274 kshepherd@hughes.net 

Kristin Tetschlag (920) 980-5919 tetsch5@att.net 

Lisa Kohlwey (920) 207-9971 lisajvt@yahoo.com 

Mindy Miller (920) 946-3479 dugmindyfamily@aim.com 

Phillip Klepin (619) 992-2470 kschool@charter.net 

Rebecca Schipper (920) 627-3035 rbschipper@wi.rr.com 

Tiffany Feldmann (920) 912-2187 tmarquardt59@gmail.com 

Tori Kohlwey (920) 207-9971 lisajvt@yahoo.com 

Vicki Klepin (619) 992-2470 kschool@charter.net 


